
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

A B C

SUBDIVISION YARD WASTE RECYCLE

ALEXIS POINTE ORANGE GREEN

ANNANDALE GREEN ORANGE

ARBOR AT BLANCHARD FARMS ORANGE GREEN

ARBOR GLEN ORANGE GREEN

ASHE CROFT ORANGE GREEN

ASHLAND ORANGE GREEN

BEACON HILLS GREEN ORANGE

BENT CREEK ORANGE GREEN

BONANZA PARK ORANGE GREEN

BONTERRA (BIG) GREEN ORANGE

BONTERRA (SMALL) ORANGE GREEN

BRAEBURN ORANGE GREEN

BRAEFIELD ORANGE GREEN

BRANDON OAKS

FOUNTAIN BROOK ORANGE GREEN

ROSEWATER ORANGE GREEN

BRIDLESIDE ORANGE GREEN

COOPER RIDGE ORANGE GREEN

BRAXTON ORANGE GREEN

CARLISLE ORANGE GREEN

SUMMERSTON ORANGE GREEN

COURTFIELD ORANGE GREEN

ASHGROVE ORANGE GREEN

FENWICK ORANGE GREEN

MORNING CREEK ORANGE GREEN

BRITTANY DOWNS ORANGE GREEN

BRITTANY DOWNS EAST ORANGE GREEN

BROOK VALLEY GREEN ORANGE

BROOKHAVEN GREEN ORANGE

BROOKSTONE VILLAGE ORANGE GREEN

BRYSON VILLAGE ORANGE GREEN

BOULEVARD HEIGHTS ORANGE GREEN

CALLONWOOD SOUTH GREEN ORANGE

CARMONA WOODS GREEN ORANGE

CHANDLER FOREST ORANGE GREEN

CHELSEA PLACE GREEN ORANGE

CHEROKEE WOODS ORANGE GREEN

CHESTNUT LANE - ELM BROOK GREEN ORANGE

CHESTNUT PLACE GREEN ORANGE

CLOVER BEND GREEN ORANGE

COLTON RIDGE ORANGE GREEN

CORNERSTONE GREEN ORANGE



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

A B C

COTTAGES AT IT ORANGE GREEN

CRANSTON CROSSING ORANGE GREEN

CHRISMARK GREEN ORANGE

CRISMARK ENCLAVES GREEN ORANGE

CROWELL PARK ORANGE GREEN

DEERSTYNE ORANGE GREEN

EMERALD WOODS ORANGE GREEN

ENCHANTED FOREST ORANGE GREEN

ESPLANADE AT NORTHGATE ORANGE GREEN

FALLBROOK TBD TBD

FIELDSTONE FARM GREEN ORANGE

FINCHER FARMS GREEN ORANGE

FOREST PARK ORANGE GREEN

GLENHURST GREEN ORANGE

GREEN MEADOWS ORANGE GREEN

HARPERS RUN GREEN ORANGE

HEMBY ACRES GREEN ORANGE

HEMBY COMMONS ORANGE GREEN

HERITAGE GREEN ORANGE

HOLLY PARK GREEN ORANGE

INDIAN BROOK FOREST GREEN ORANGE

INDIAN TRAIL PARK ORANGE GREEN

INDIAN TRAIL TOWN CENTER ORANGE GREEN

JACOBS POINT ORANGE GREEN

LAUREL CREEK ORANGE GREEN

LINDENWOOD GREEN ORANGE

MEADOW GLEN ORANGE GREEN

MELROSE PLACE GREEN ORANGE

MERIWETHER (BIG) GREEN ORANGE

MERIWETHER (SMALL) ORANGE GREEN

MIDWAY PARK ORANGE GREEN

MOORE FARM ORANGE GREEN

MOORES PARK ORANGE GREEN

MOOREFIELD PLANTATION GREEN ORANGE

NORTHGATE ORANGE GREEN

NORTHGATE @ ESPLANADE ORANGE GREEN

OAKSTONE ORANGE GREEN

PARK MEADOWS ORANGE GREEN

PINEWOOD FOREST GREEN ORANGE

PONDSIDE GREEN ORANGE

POPLAR GLEN ORANGE GREEN

PROVIDENCE HILLS GREEN ORANGE

RAIN FOREST GREEN ORANGE



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

A B C

RIDGEFIELD ORANGE GREEN

ROSEMARK PARK ORANGE GREEN

RUSHING PARK ORANGE GREEN

SAGECROFT ORANGE GREEN

SANCTUARY AT SOUTHGATE GREEN ORANGE

SANDALWOOD ORANGE GREEN

SANDY VALLEY ORANGE GREEN

SATTERFIELD ORANGE GREEN

SHEFFIELD ORANGE GREEN

SHERIDAN GREEN ORANGE

SIERRA POINTE GREEN ORANGE

SPRINGSHIRE CREEK ORANGE GREEN

STONEY BROOK ORANGE GREEN

STONEY CREEK ORANGE GREEN

SUBURBAN ESTATES ORANGE GREEN

SUMMERCRESTE ORANGE GREEN

TAYLOR GLENN GREEN ORANGE

THE GROVE @ CHESTNUT ORANGE GREEN

THE VILLAGE OF INDIAN TRAIL ORANGE GREEN

TRAEWYCK ORANGE GREEN

UNION GROVE ORANGE GREEN

VALLEY ESTATES ORANGE GREEN

VILLAGE OF INDIAN TRAIL ORANGE GREEN

VILLAS AT SUN VALLEY GREEN ORANGE

WADSWORTH ORANGE GREEN

WALDEN AT AUSTIN VILL GREEN ORANGE

WHITE HALL GREEN ORANGE

WILLIAMS POND GREEN ORANGE

WINCREST GREEN ORANGE

WORWOOD GREEN ORANGE

YORKSHIRE ORANGE GREEN


