

	A	B	C
1	SUBDIVISION	YARD WASTE	RECYCLE
2	ALEXIS POINTE	ORANGE	GREEN
3	ANNANDALE	GREEN	ORANGE
4	ARBOR AT BLANCHARD FARMS	ORANGE	GREEN
5	ARBOR GLEN	ORANGE	GREEN
6	ASHE CROFT	ORANGE	GREEN
7	ASHLAND	ORANGE	GREEN
8	BEACON HILLS	GREEN	ORANGE
9	BENT CREEK	ORANGE	GREEN
10	BONANZA PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
11	BONTERRA (BIG)	GREEN	ORANGE
12	BONTERRA (SMALL)	ORANGE	GREEN
13	BRAEBURN	ORANGE	GREEN
14	BRAEFIELD	ORANGE	GREEN
15	BRANDON OAKS		
16	<i>FOUNTAIN BROOK</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
17	<i>ROSEWATER</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
18	<i>BRIDLESIDE</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
19	<i>COOPER RIDGE</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
20	<i>BRAXTON</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
21	<i>CARLISLE</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
22	<i>SUMMERSTON</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
23	<i>COURTFIELD</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
24	<i>ASHGROVE</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
25	<i>FENWICK</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
26	<i>MORNING CREEK</i>	ORANGE	GREEN
27	BRITTANY DOWNS	ORANGE	GREEN
28	BRITTANY DOWNS EAST	ORANGE	GREEN
29	BROOK VALLEY	GREEN	ORANGE
30	BROOKHAVEN	GREEN	ORANGE
31	BROOKSTONE VILLAGE	ORANGE	GREEN
32	BRYSON VILLAGE	ORANGE	GREEN
33	BOULEVARD HEIGHTS	ORANGE	GREEN
34	CALLONWOOD SOUTH	GREEN	ORANGE
35	CARMONA WOODS	GREEN	ORANGE
36	CHANDLER FOREST	ORANGE	GREEN
37	CHELSEA PLACE	GREEN	ORANGE
38	CHEROKEE WOODS	ORANGE	GREEN
39	CHESTNUT LANE - ELM BROOK	GREEN	ORANGE
40	CHESTNUT PLACE	GREEN	ORANGE
41	CLOVER BEND	GREEN	ORANGE
42	COLTON RIDGE	ORANGE	GREEN
43	CORNERSTONE	GREEN	ORANGE

	A	B	C
44	COTTAGES AT IT	ORANGE	GREEN
45	CRANSTON CROSSING	ORANGE	GREEN
46	CHRISMARK	GREEN	ORANGE
47	CRISMARK ENCLAVES	GREEN	ORANGE
48	CROWELL PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
49	DEERSTYNE	ORANGE	GREEN
50	EMERALD WOODS	ORANGE	GREEN
51	ENCHANTED FOREST	ORANGE	GREEN
52	ESPLANADE AT NORTHGATE	ORANGE	GREEN
53	FALLBROOK	TBD	TBD
54	FIELDSTONE FARM	GREEN	ORANGE
55	FINCHER FARMS	GREEN	ORANGE
56	FOREST PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
57	GLENHURST	GREEN	ORANGE
58	GREEN MEADOWS	ORANGE	GREEN
59	HARPERS RUN	GREEN	ORANGE
60	HEMBY ACRES	GREEN	ORANGE
61	HEMBY COMMONS	ORANGE	GREEN
62	HERITAGE	GREEN	ORANGE
63	HOLLY PARK	GREEN	ORANGE
64	INDIAN BROOK FOREST	GREEN	ORANGE
65	INDIAN TRAIL PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
66	INDIAN TRAIL TOWN CENTER	ORANGE	GREEN
67	JACOBS POINT	ORANGE	GREEN
68	LAUREL CREEK	ORANGE	GREEN
69	LINDENWOOD	GREEN	ORANGE
70	MEADOW GLEN	ORANGE	GREEN
71	MELROSE PLACE	GREEN	ORANGE
72	MERIWETHER (BIG)	GREEN	ORANGE
73	MERIWETHER (SMALL)	ORANGE	GREEN
74	MIDWAY PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
75	MOORE FARM	ORANGE	GREEN
76	MOORES PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
77	MOOREFIELD PLANTATION	GREEN	ORANGE
78	NORTHGATE	ORANGE	GREEN
79	NORTHGATE @ ESPLANADE	ORANGE	GREEN
80	OAKSTONE	ORANGE	GREEN
81	PARK MEADOWS	ORANGE	GREEN
82	PINEWOOD FOREST	GREEN	ORANGE
83	PONDSIDE	GREEN	ORANGE
84	POPLAR GLEN	ORANGE	GREEN
85	PROVIDENCE HILLS	GREEN	ORANGE
86	RAIN FOREST	GREEN	ORANGE

	A	B	C
87	RIDGEFIELD	ORANGE	GREEN
88	ROSEMARK PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
89	RUSHING PARK	ORANGE	GREEN
90	SAGECROFT	ORANGE	GREEN
91	SANCTUARY AT SOUTHGATE	GREEN	ORANGE
92	SANDALWOOD	ORANGE	GREEN
93	SANDY VALLEY	ORANGE	GREEN
94	SATTERFIELD	ORANGE	GREEN
95	SHEFFIELD	ORANGE	GREEN
96	SHERIDAN	GREEN	ORANGE
97	SIERRA POINTE	GREEN	ORANGE
98	SPRINGSHIRE CREEK	ORANGE	GREEN
99	STONEY BROOK	ORANGE	GREEN
100	STONEY CREEK	ORANGE	GREEN
101	SUBURBAN ESTATES	ORANGE	GREEN
102	SUMMERCRESTE	ORANGE	GREEN
103	TAYLOR GLENN	GREEN	ORANGE
104	THE GROVE @ CHESTNUT	ORANGE	GREEN
105	THE VILLAGE OF INDIAN TRAIL	ORANGE	GREEN
106	TRAEWYCK	ORANGE	GREEN
107	UNION GROVE	ORANGE	GREEN
108	VALLEY ESTATES	ORANGE	GREEN
109	VILLAGE OF INDIAN TRAIL	ORANGE	GREEN
110	VILLAS AT SUN VALLEY	GREEN	ORANGE
111	WADSWORTH	ORANGE	GREEN
112	WALDEN AT AUSTIN VILL	GREEN	ORANGE
113	WHITE HALL	GREEN	ORANGE
114	WILLIAMS POND	GREEN	ORANGE
115	WINCREST	GREEN	ORANGE
116	WORWOOD	GREEN	ORANGE
117	YORKSHIRE	ORANGE	GREEN